

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP(C) Nos. 12379,12380 and 12611-15/08

Prabhjot Singh M & Ors. etc. Petitioners

VERSUS

Bhagwan Singh & Ors. etc. Respondent (s)

Date: 22.9.2008 :This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Gurvinder Singh, Adv.
 Ms.Rachna Joshi Issar, Adv.
 Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.
 Mr. S. Sailkwal, Adv.
 (mentioned by)

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

 Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

 Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

 Mr. S.K.Sabharwal, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List after two weeks.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master

Mentioning slip is attached.